Tube Forming System
STAUFF Form EVO
STAUFF Connect
STAUFF Connect
2
The STAUFF Connect portfolio is closely aligned with the market requirements

Please consult STAUFF for information regarding the processing of tubes made from stainless steel and other materials.
Materials / surface finishings: HR Steel, uncoated, hardened
Tube OD Tube Wall Weight per piece Ordering Codes
Thickness
mm mm kg ca. Tube Shapers Internal Tube Supports
6 1,5 1,95 FI-FST-06L/S-F2-S-A
8
1,5
1,97 FI-FST-08L/S-F2-S-A
2,0
10
1,5
1,98 FI-FST-10L/S-F2-S-A
2,0
2,5
3,0
12
1,5
1,99
FI-FST-12L/S-1.5-F2-S-A FI-ID-12x1.5-HR/2
2,0
FI-FST-12L/S-2/2.5/3-F2-S-A2,5
3,0
15
1,5
2,0 FI-FST-15L-F2-S-A
FI-ID-15x1.5-HR/2
2,0 FI-ID-15x2.0-HR/2
2,5 FI-ID-15x2.5-HR/2
16
2,0
2,04
FI-FST-16S-2/2.5-F2-S-A
FI-ID-16x2.0-HR/2
2,5 FI-ID-16x2.5-HR/2
3,0
FI-FST-16S-3/4-F2-S-A
4,0
18
1,5
1,97
FI-FST-18L-2/2.5-F2-S-A
FI-ID-18x1.5-HR/2
2,0 FI-ID-18x2.0-HR/2
2,5 FI-ID-18x2.5-HR/2
3,0 FI-FST-18L-3-F2-S-A
20
2,0
1,98
FI-FST-20S-2/2.5-F2-S-A

1,94 FI-FST-42L-F2-S-A
FI-ID-42x3.0-HR/2
3,5 FI-ID-42x3.5-HR/2
4,0 FI-ID-42x4.0-HR/2
STAUFF Connect
www.stauff.com 11
STAUFF Form EVO Clamping Jaws � Type FI-FB
Overview tube dimensions
Parameter and Tools STAUFF Form EVO
Parameter set and tools available. To use without tube supports. � Parameter set and tools available. To use with internal tube supports.
Carbon Steel Stainless Steel
Tube OD Series Weight per piece Ordering Codes
mm kg ca.
6 L / S 2,37 FI-FB-06L/S-F2-S-A
8 L / S 2,36 FI-FB-08L/S-F2-S-A
10 L / S 2,32 FI-FB-10L/S-F2-S-A
12 L / S 2,30 FI-FB-12L/S-F2-S-A
15 L 2,37 FI-FB-15L-F2-S-A
16 S 2,31 FI-FB-16S-F2-S-A
18 L 2,28 FI-FB-18L-F2-S-A
20 S 2,24 FI-FB-20S-F2-S-A
22 L 2,32 FI-FB-22L-F2-S-A
25 S 2,17 FI-FB-25S-F2-S-A
28 L 2,32 FI-FB-28L-F2-S-A
30 S 2,05 FI-FB-30S-F2-S-A
35 L 1,92 FI-FB-35L-F2-S-A
38 S 1,92 FI-FB-38S-F2-S-A
42 L 1,77 FI-FB-42L-F2-S-A
Size Wallthickness
1 1,5 2 2,5 3 3,5 4 5 6
E235/
E355

STAUFF Form EVO Sealing Ring
Type FI-FD � Series L / S
Ordering Codes
*FI-FD*-15*L*-V90
* STAUFF Form EVO Sealing Ring FI-FD
* Outside Tube Diameter D1 (in mm) -15
* Series  Light Series  L
  Heavy Series S
* Seal Material FKM (Viton®) 90 Shore -V90
    Please contact STAUFF for alternative
    materials and surface finishings.
Standard seal material is FKM (Viton®).
Series Tube OD PN Dimensions Weight Ordering Codes
mm bar mm kg ca.
D1 D2 L1 per 100
L 6 500 7,8 2,6 0,01 FI-FD-06L/S-V90
8 500 9,8 2,6 0,01 FI-FD-08L/S-V90
10 500 12 2,8 0,02 FI-FD-10L/S-V90
12 400 14 2,8 0,02 FI-FD-12L/S-V90
15 400 17 2,8 0,03 FI-FD-15L-V90
18 400 20 2,8 0,03 FI-FD-18L-V90
22 250 24 2,8 0,04 FI-FD-22L-V90
28 250 30 2,8 0,05 FI-FD-28L-V90
35 250 37,8 3,4 0,10 FI-FD-35L-V90
42 250 44,8 3,4 0,12 FI-FD-42L-V90
S 6 800 7,8 2,6 0,01 FI-FD-06L/S-V90
8 800 9,8 2,6 0,01 FI-FD-08L/S-V90
10 800 12 2,8 0,02 FI-FD-10L/S-V90
12 630 14 2,8 0,02 FI-FD-12L/S-V90
16 630 18 2,8 0,03 FI-FD-16S-V90
20 400 22,6 3,4 0,05 FI-FD-20S-V90
25 400 27,6 3,4 0,07 FI-FD-25S-V90
30 400 32,8 3,4 0,09 FI-FD-30S-V90
38 400 40,8 3,4 0,11 FI-FD-38S-V90
STAUFF Connect
STAUFF Connect